YS-V氣 壓 彈 簧
YS-V AIR SPRINGS
A
ir S
p
rin
g Y
S

g Y
S
-V
  M
o
d
el
Dimensions(mm)
Instructure
Models Height (mm)
A B C D
Air Inlet
E
F Hole For Bolt
Type-Convoultion Min. Max. SH Thread Holes
YS-1-65V 36 75 54 60 46 46 65 3/8"PT M6XP1.0 4
YS-1-115V 50 105 56 110 93 80 115 3/8"PT M6XP1.0 6
YS-2-115V 60 157 90 110 93 80 115 3/8"PT M6XP1.0 6
YS-1-130V 50 85 56 126 110 45 130 3/8"PT 3/8"-16 4
YS-2-130V 50 143 90 126 110 45 130 3/8"PT 3/8"-16 4
YS-1-160V 50 105 75 152 127 89.8 160 1/2"PT M8X1.25 8
YS-2-160V 68 174 110 152 127 89.9 160 1/2"PT M8X1.25 8
YS-1-160VS 50 105 75 140 127 44.45 160 1/4"NPT 3/8"-16 4
YS-2-160VS 68 174 110 140 127 44.45 160 1/4"NPT 3/8"-16 4
◎Two kinds of top and bottom plates can be chosen.
A-30
 E Air Inlet
FixediBolt
Fixed Bolti iAAir Inlett
Fixed Bolt
Air Inleti
Hole For Bolti
Hole For Bolti
Hole For Bolti
Hole For Bolti
Fixed Bolti
ii
Air Inleti
Air Inleti
YS-V氣 壓 彈 簧
YS-V AIR SPRINGS
Models Height   (mm)
A B C D
Air Inlet
E
F Fixed Bolt
Type-Convoultion Min. Max. SH Thread Holes
YS-1-210V 50 125 80 182 156 110 210 1/2"PT M10 8
YS-2-210V 64 234 138 182 156 110 210 1/2"PT M10 8
YS-3-250VS 98 385 232 210 181 128 250 1/2"PT M10 8
YS-1-252V 50 162 92 210 181 128 250 1/2"PT M10 8
YS-2-252V 74 260 162 210 181 128 250 1/2"PT M10 8
YS-3-252V 98 385 232 210 181 128 250 1/2"PT M10 8
YS-1-280V 50 162 92 236 210 149 280 1/2"PT M10 8
YS-2-280V 74 260 162 236 210 149 280 1/2"PT M10 8
YS-3-280V 98 385 232 236 210 149 280 1/2"PT M10 8
YS-1-320V 50 140 92 280 254 97.2 320 1/2"PT M10 16
YS-2-320V 74 260 162 280 254 97.2 320 1/2"PT M10 16
YS-3-320V 98 385 232 280 254 97.2 320 1/2"PT M10 16
Dimensions(mm)
Instructure
A-31
YS-210,252,280

S
-V
  M
o
d
el
規     格 高  度 (mm)
A B C D
通氣孔
E
F組合螺栓
靜止外徑-山數 最低 最高
SH
標準高
牙規 孔數
YS-1-355V 50 175 92 322 296 209.3 355 1/2"PT M10 16
YS-2-355V 74 260 162 322 296 209.3 355 1/2"PT M10 16
YS-3-355V 98 385 232 322 296 209.3 355 1/2"PT M10 16
YS-1-405V 50 175 92 365 340 240.4 405 1/2"PT M10 16
YS-2-405V 74 260 162 365 340 240.4 405 1/2"PT M10 16
YS-3-405V 98 385 232 365 340 240.4 405 1/2"PT M10 16
YS-1-460V 85 210 127 426 400 283 460 1/2"PT M10 16
YS-2-460V 100 290 185 426 400 283 460 1/2"PT M10 16
YS-3-460V 115 402 287 426 400 283 460 1/2"PT M10 16
規格表
A-31-1
Instructure